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                                  THE EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE

                                                    STUDENT ACCOUNTS ENTRY DOCUMENT                

ID #

(A#########)
NAME

(Last, First MI)
DETC

(Detail Code)
DESCRIPTION
AMOUNT

*
TERM DATE

(YYYYXX)
EFFECTIVE DATE

(mm/dd/yyyy)
EXPLANATION

(If needed)



A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Lynden
8.00
200340
08/01/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Tahoma
8.00
200340
08/01/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Davis Joint
8.00
200340
08/01/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Central Kits
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Waitsburg
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Sumner SD
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Royal City 
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00032417
Townsend, Thomas
MMIP
Placement File - Petaluma 
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00105466
Rath, Ann
MMIP
Placement File - Tukwila
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00105466
Rath, Ann
MMIP
Placement File - Peninsula
8.00
200340
08/14/2003
     

A00077304
McManus, Renee
MMIP
Placement File - Bethel
8.00
200340
08/06/2003
     



    




     



    




     



    




     



    

     
     
     
     

     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
    
     
     
     
     
     




TOTAL
88 FORMTEXT 

88.00





*Please HIGHLIGHT your negative numbers.

Date Entered: ___________________
Date
08/14/2003

Entered By: ______________________
Prepared By
DW Kana Shephard

Total Session Amount: __________________
Authorized By


For additional assistance with this document, please contact Student Accounts at ext. 5447.


